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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2015
Beograd, 10/ - 11/7/2015

Event 33 Girls, 200m Butterfly 13 - 14 years
7/11/2015 - 18:36 Results
Rekord Devojke do 14 godina(50m) 2:17.64 CREVAR, Anja DP Beograd 7/20/2014

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:28.90 547 32.27 38.48 38.08 40.07
2. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:33.34 501 33.36 37.55 40.66 41.77
3. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.42 437 34.74 39.91 42.52 43.25
4. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:43.49 413 35.85 42.73 41.79 43.12
5. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:45.60 397
6. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.05 374 37.09 43.87 45.70 42.39
7. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:51.87 355
8. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 2:52.41 352 37.72 45.48 46.32 42.89
9. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk "Swim Star" 2:54.74 338 35.98 43.84 48.62 46.30

10. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:57.81 321 38.64 44.87 46.60 47.70
11. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:59.36 313
12. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.86 305 40.77 46.59
13. LILIC, Adriana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3:01.05 304 36.94 45.18 49.76 49.17
14. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:06.25 279 40.45 47.51 50.88 47.41
15. AGNER, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:31.67 190 44.32 57.02 57.05 53.28

DSQ MAKSIC, Milica 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 44.02 55.05 56.19
sick POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad
sick STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad

14 years

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:28.90 547 32.27 38.48 38.08 40.07
2. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:43.49 413 35.85 42.73 41.79 43.12
3. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:51.87 355
4. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 2:52.41 352 37.72 45.48 46.32 42.89
5. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:57.81 321 38.64 44.87 46.60 47.70
6. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.86 305 40.77 46.59
7. LILIC, Adriana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3:01.05 304 36.94 45.18 49.76 49.17

13 years

1. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:33.34 501 33.36 37.55 40.66 41.77
2. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.42 437 34.74 39.91 42.52 43.25
3. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:45.60 397
4. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.05 374 37.09 43.87 45.70 42.39
5. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk "Swim Star" 2:54.74 338 35.98 43.84 48.62 46.30
6. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:59.36 313
7. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:06.25 279 40.45 47.51 50.88 47.41
8. AGNER, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:31.67 190 44.32 57.02 57.05 53.28

DSQ MAKSIC, Milica 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 44.02 55.05 56.19
sick POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad
sick STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad
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